
Defensive Driving
Term 2 evening sessions will be available by signup. 
Details to be put on student notices. Term 3 options 

will become available later in the term.

OPTIONS

BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 2 2019

WEEK 1 WEEK 2 WEEK 3 WEEK 4

Saturday 25 May
Super Rugby  

Crusaders vs Blues
Christchurch Stadium

6–10pm

Sunday 26 May
Archery Tag

College
1–3pm

Sunday 5 May
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 19 May
Workshop Open

1-4pm
Sunday 16 June

Workshop Open
1-4pm

Sunday 30 June
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 23 June
Mystery Trip

Top Secret
10am–4pm

Friday 3 May
Super Rugby

Crusaders vs Sharks
Christchurch Stadium

6–10pm

Saturday 4 May
Movies –

Avengers Endgame
Hoyts EntX

6–9pm

Sunday 5 May
Zorb Ball Games

College
1–3pm

Saturday 11 May
Laser Strike

Harvey Norman  
Centre
6–9pm

Sunday 12 May
Blow Karts &  

Drift Karts
Velocity Karts

1–4pm

Saturday 18 May
Indoor Go Karts
Sydneham Karting

6–9pm

Sunday 19 May
Service Activity

Red Zone
9.30am–12.30pm

WEEK 5

Saturday 1 June  
& Sunday 2 June
NO ACTIVITIES 

QUEENS BIRTHDAY 
WEEKEND

WEEK 6

Saturday 8 June
Super Rugby

Crusaders vs Rebels
Christchurch Stadium

6–10pm

Sunday 9 June
Mall trip & movies – 

Godzilla
Hoyts Riccarton

10am–3pm

WEEK 7

Saturday 15 June
Movies –  

Dark Phoenix
Hoyts EntX

6–9pm

Saturday 22 June
Ice Skating

Alpine Ice
7–10pm

Sunday 16 June
Service Activity

Red Zone 
9.30am–12.30pm

Sunday 30 June
Adrenalin Forest

Spencer Park 
1–4pm

WEEK 8 WEEK 9

Saturday 29 June
Movie and pizza night

College
6–9pm


